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(CERTIFIED AUDI TOR, CO-OP. SOCIETIES, PANEL NO. B-3/1 1386)
4/406, EXCEL ARC ADE, OPP. GHATKOPAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE,
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K.J.SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE

EMPLOYEES CO-OP CREDIT SOCIETY LTD
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K.J.SOMAIYA CCLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE

EMPLOYEES CO-OP CREDIT SOCIETY LTD
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L.B.S. MAR . GHATKOPAR (W.), MUMBALI - 400 086.
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SHAITARAM _T. GAVIHANE
CERTIFIED AUDITOR CO-OP. SOCIETIES. PANEL NO. B-11386

4/406, Excel Arcade. Niar Telephone Exchange, L.B.S. Marg, Ghatkopar (W.),
Mumbai - 400 086.

email id :- gavhaneshantaran: @gmail.com Mob No. 9322411476

Bill No. SA/CR/17-18 Date:- 13-07-2018

To,

Chairman/ Secretary,

K.J. Somaiya College Of Arts & Commer:e Employees Co-Op. Credit Sty. Ltd.
K.J. Somaiya College Campus, Vidyavihar (E)

Mumbai - 400 077.

Sr.No. Particulars Amount

F Auditi
: or Statutory ‘udltlng the books of accounts for 22,365.00
the year endec 31st March 2018

For Internal Avditing the books of accounts for
the year endec

3 For Finalizatior of accounts for the year ended

4 For Account witing charges from

5 Professional Charges

6 Other Charges

TOTAL 22,365.00

(In Words Twenty Two Thousand Thi2e Hundred Sixty Five Rupees Only)

v {; Hu,o;\For Shantaram T. Gavhane
%" :

5 A :
Joif P e, qﬂ.%/’%ﬁﬂ%
T:‘._. { : ), . _‘ 25 \%

A \‘\ ’ Authorized Signatory

-: Thank You -

Please, give Cheque in Favor of “ Shantaram T. Gavhane”
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SHANTARAM T. GAVHANE

(CERTIFIED AUDITOR, CO-OP. SOCIETIES, PANEL NO. B-3/1 1386)
4/406, EXCEL ARCADE, OPP. GHATKOPAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE,
L.B.S. MARG, GHATKOPAR (W.), MUMBAI - 400 086.

Email Id :- gavhaneshantaram @gmail.com 8 Mob. No. 9322411476
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VIDYAVIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077
REGN. NO. BOM/WN/CR/1080/1-92 DT. 09.03.1992
BALANCE SHEET FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2018
2016-2017 LIABILITIES 2017-2018 2016-2017 ASSETS 2017-2018
4.500,000.00 | AUTORISED SHARE CAPITAL 4,500,000.00 CASH & BANK BALANCE
(45,000 Shares of Rs.10C/- each) 2,936.50 |CASH IN HAND 18,058.50 -
€2,735.75 |M.D.C.C.BANK (GHATKOPAR BR.) 318,546.75 336,605.25
3,467,400.00 [SUESCRIBED SHARE CAPITAL 3,639,400.00
INVFSTMENTS
1.052.000.00 |SHARES OF M D.C C BANK 1.052,000.00
RESERVE FUND & OTHER FUND 1,118,694 .0C |INVESTMENT IN M.D.C.C. BANK 1,168,632.00 2,220,632.00
£22,35C.11 [STATUTORY RESERVE FUND 953,341.11
- ADD: ENTRANCE FEE - LOANS & ADVANCES
130,951.C0 |ADD : TR FROM PROFIT(2C16-2017) 1€0.€31.C0 MEDIUM TERSM LOAN 26,162,2€S.C0
1,113,672.11 EMERGENCY LOAN 80.187.00 | 29,272.456.00
97,00C.00 |DIVIDEND EQUIL. FUND 145.060.00
$0,000.00 [MEMBER WELFARE FUND 90,000.00 DEAD STOCK
250,000.00 [BAD & DOUBTFLIL RESERVE 350000 00 2100 |GOMPUTFR SOFTWARF 2100
25.000.00 |CO-OP. TRAINING FUND 50,000.00 - |LESS: DEP. @ 60% 25.00 16.00
20,000.00 [MEMBER FELICIATION FUND 20,000.00 1,768,972.11
MEMBERS DEPOSIT
2,354,046.00 |RECURRING DEP. 2,117,282.0C
2,330,774.00 | CUMMULATIVE DEPOSIT 2,699,231.00 287.00 |[COMPUTER HARDWARE 287.00
450,00¢.00 |FIXED DEPOSIT 837 500.0C 5.954,013.00 - |LESS:DEP. € 60% 172.00 115.00
MUMEAI BANK LOAN
16,215,696.23 |CASH CREDIT 18,738,961.23 DIVIDEND PAYABLE - -
1,574,346.00 |FIXED LOAN 1,231,376.00 | 19,870,337.23 OTHER ASSETS
507,464.00 |RECOVERY RECEIVABLE 741,657.00
CURRENT LIABILITIES & PROVISION 29,508.00 |INT. RECEIVBALE ON F.D. 61,649.00
20,441.00 [STATUTORY AUDIT FEES PAYABLE 24,985.00 512,000.00 |BAJAJ ALLIANZ 84,000.00
1,000.00 |[EDUCATION FUND 1,000.00 12,595.00 [SUNDRY DEBTORS 12,595.00 899,901.00
21,768.00 |DIVIDEND PAYABLE 20,519.00
17,800.00 |ADVANCE INSTALLMENT 190,632.00
23,000.00 |[SUNDRY CREDITORS 12,000.00 .CO-
256,104.00 |INT. PAYABLE ON CUMM. DEP. 341,721.00
- |GIFT TO MEMBERS 5,125.00 S %
19,800.00 [SURETY RECOVERY 6,600.00 VA @
30,000.00 |A/C. WRITING CHARGES PAYABLE 30,000.00 [ 3 Q,Q K
27,442.00 |INT. PAYABLE ON FIXED DEP. 37,345.00 Q) O m
24,000.00 [INTERNAL AUDIT FEES PAYABLE 24,000.00 693,927.00 =) %,,5” {< Em
44 § (D fr N
742.91 [PROFIT & LOSS ACCOUNT 642,523.91 AWANIES JO
- |LESS:TR.TO RESERVE FUND 160,631.00 WENTLR * T
- |LESS:TR.TO DIVIDEND 277,131.00 W\ Ry %
- _|LESS:TR.TO DIVIDEND EQU.FUND 48,000.00 NN Yy At O \
- |LESS:TR.TO GIFT TO MEMBERS 150,000.00
6,761.91
641,781.00 |ADD : C.Y. PROFIT 696,314.00 703,075.91

28,911,482.25

TOTAL

32,729,725.25

28,911,482.25

TOTAL

32,729,725.25

'T. Gavhane
Coftiﬁed?udi?or

S
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K.J. SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE EMPL. CO.OP. CREDIT SOCIETY LTD
VIDYAVIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077
REGN. NO. BOM/WN/CR/1080/1-92 DT. 09.03.1992
INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2018
2016-2017 EXPENDITURE 2017-2018 2016-2017 INCOME 2017-2018
2,113,243.00 |TO INT. ON M.D.C.C.BANK LOAN 1,930,697.00 | _ 3,448,448.00 |BY INTEREST ON MEMBERS LOAN 3,256,801.00 |
1,554.00 |TO MISC. EXP. 776.00 81,957.00 |BY INTEREST ON FIXED DEPOSIT 82,079, 00 |
1,550.00 |TO PRINTING & STATIONARY 5,830.00 2,400.00 [BY ADMINISTRATION RECOVERED 17,600.00
45,000.00 {TO GIFT EXP. - 800.00 |BY STATIONARY CHGS. RECOVERED 800.00
3,212.00 |[TO A.G.M. EXP. 7,400.00 60,500.00 |BY DIVIDEND RECD. ON BANK SHARES 63,512.00
218,231.00 |TO INTEREST PAID ON REC. DEP. 210,174.00 - BY MISC INCOME 7,568.00
8,201.00 |TO BANK CHARGES 4,555.00
~ 4,160.00 |TO TRAVELLING & CONV._ S R g 3
12,322.00 [TO STATUTORY AUDIT FEES 25 000.00
218,686.00 |TO INTEREST ON CUMM.DEP. 284,592.00
491.00 |TO DEPRICIATION 197.00
45,000.00 |TO A/C. WRITING CHARGES PAID 45,000.00
25,000.00 |TO HONARIUM TO STAFF 11,500.00
8,000.00 |TO COMPUTER SOFT. MAINT. 8,000.00
- TO CO-OP. TRAINING EXP. 4,000.00
23,674.00 |[TO INTEREST PAID ON FIXED DEP. 24,903.00
- TO STAMP EXP. 1,250.00
- |TO ELECTION EXP -
- TO ADVERTISEMENT EXP. 3,000.00
200,000.00 |TO BAD & DOUBTFUL DEBTS RES. 100,000.00
- TO. CO-OP. TRAINING FUND (PRQOV) 25,000.00
- |TO MEMBERS WELFARE FUND 2,000.00
- |TO STAFF SALARY 9,000.00
24,000.00 [TO INTERNAL AUDIT FEE 24,000.00
641,781.00 |TO EXCESS OF INCOME OVER EXP. 696,314.00
3,594,105.00 |TOTAL 3,428,360.00 3,594,105.00 |[TOTAL 3,428,360.00

S.T

As per aur report gven daie
%

T. Gavhane
Certified Auditor

K. J. Somaiya College
of Arts & Commerce
Empl. Co-op. Cr. Soc. Ltd
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K.J.SOMAIYA COLLEE OF ARTS AND COMM. EMPLOYEES

CO-OF. CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.,
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT AS ON 31.03.2018

DATE PARTICULARS AMOUNT AMOUNT
31.03.2018 |[BANK BALANCE AS PER OUT STATEMENT 318,546.75
ADD CHEQUE ISSUED BUT NOT CLEARED
27.03.2018 |AVINASH YADAV (860132 100,000.00

100,000.00
31.03.2018 [BANK BALANCE AS PER BANK STATEMENT 418,546.75

K. J. Somalya College
of Arts & Commerce
Empl. Co-op. Cr. Soc. Ltd
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For 31-MRE-201%

SOMRIYX COLLEGE OF ARTE 3 COMMERIE ZHE.CO

Dear Sic / Madam.

This i2 to inform you that your Xoocogat Ho. 2070570040
Faintained with thisz braach cazriez « balaance Ra. -1Z31378.04
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P LOFIT APPROPRIATION

7 [LY.PROFIT BALANCE
- JADD: C.Y. PR

25% RIS.FUND

OFIT (2016-2017). -

542,
160,631.00

277,131.00

8% DIVIDEND

PROFIT BALANCE C/F.

MEND. <

GIFT [ 150,000.004: ;-

DIVIDEND EQU.FUND 48,000.00
6,761.91

235E |

K. J. Somaiya Col
College
. of Arts & Commercg
mpl. Co-op. Cr. Soc. Ltd
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K .J. SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMM. EMPLOYEES CO-OP. CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.,

DIVIDENT PAYBALE LIST AS ON 31.03.2018

' SR.NO. |EMP.NO. |NAME OF MEMBER DIVIDENT
1| 120004 |VIDYADHAR PANDE 1667
2| 120054|SACHIN NARAWADE 667
3| 120010|N.P.BHINDE 3058
- 4|  120063|SUNIL THOSAR 3007
5| 110010|MANJIRI PANSE 1667
e 6| 110013|SUMITA GHOSH 4000
= 7| 110017|ARUNA SUJO 4000
8| 110032|SANDEEP BHALEZAO 2453
- TOTAL 20519

g’

wpr

K. J. Somaiya College
of Arts & Commerce
Empl. Co-op. Cr. Soc. Ltd
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K .J. SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMM. EMPLOYEES CO-OP. CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.,

LIST OF MEMBER; AS ON 31.03.2018

SR.NO. EMP.NO. [NAME OF MEMB: R
3 110005|VIJAYALAKSHMI FAMNATH
2 110007 |R.KANCHANA
3 11CJ08|PRAMILA SHETTICAR
4 110009|ROSILY POULOSE
5 116012 |VIJAYALAXMI NAIR
6 11C913|SUMITA GHOSH
7 110014|P.U.SUVARNA
8 116015|CYNTHIA MENDE"
9 11C016|{SUNILA M.MOHIEAR
10 110017|ARUNA SUJO
11 110018 |ANITA THAKKER
12 11C019|{SUCHETA G.NALAWADE
13 110021|SHREERANG M KASHIKAR
14 110022 |SANJAY N.CHOU( ULE
15 11C024|NALAWADE PRA.\KTA SANJAY
16 116027 |JAYASHREE NAR/AYANAN
17 12G001|{SUDHA YOGESH 'YAS
18 12GO09|JOSEPH JOHN
19 12CJ17|SATISH PANDEY
20| 12C020|PALSAPURE DEELIP PRABHAKAR
21 120023 |VEENA C.SANEK/ R
22 12CGI24|ABHUIT ARVIND DESHPANDE
23 120028|ATISH SOMESHE \HAR TAUKARI
24 12C030[ABHINAYA R. KA'ABLE.
25 120931|SANGEETA NARE>H BHAT
26 120032 |RAJESH KAYAKK,'L
27 120034 [ROHIMNI FADTE
28 12C035|SHASHANK M NIKUMBH
29 12G036|MRUNAL BHATT
30 120039 [JAYSHREE K. KO" AK
31 120041|SATAYAWAN SUDHAKARRAO HANEGA
32 120J42|SANDEEP SHANFARRAO KULKARNI
33 126043 |SHUBHANGI B. FATIL
34 120047 |SAWANT MONIILA RAJENDRA
35 126049 |MAMATA MADHUSUDAN TENDULKAR
36 12C050|JASMINE GULSEAN RAI
37 120053|MAHENDRA RA. IRAJ MISHRA
38 120254 |SACHIN SHESHRAO NARWADE
39 12C055|MATHEW SHOBHA BENNET
40 120056 |ANIL BALKRISHMNA GAWARE
41 12CJ57|MEENA HARESE POPTANI
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42|  120067|ATMARAM DEVAPPA KAMBLE

43| 120069|VUAY TUKARAM :ADU

44| 120070/GORAKSHANATH 3HIMAJI KALE
45|  120371|SUNIL MADHUKAR JAKATE

46|  120072|URMILA PRASHAINT AGAWANE

47| 120073|PALLAVI PRASHAMNT GHATGE

48|  120074|SARIKA GANESH SAWANT

49| 120075[ARJUN VASARAM RATHOD

50| 120081|DNYANESHWAR GAJANAN AMBERKAR
51| 120082|GOPAL HIRAJI BAING

52 120083|DEEPAK CHHGANBHAI TALAVIYA
53| 120084|SANJAY JAGANNATH GOSAVI

54| 120086|DEEPAK MAUI KANBI

55| 120087|JAYBHAGWAN SURATSINGH BALMIK
56/ 120089|YOGESH SADASHIYV TALAWADEKAR
57| 120090|SUPRIYA SURESH JAGTAP

58| 120092|DATTATRAY SHANKAR LAGAD

59 120093|NILESH PUSHPAK.IMAR PEDNEKAR
60| 120094|USHA TUKARAM | OKHANDE

61| 120095|SHAM KAMALAKAR CHAUDHARI
62| 120096|VINOD HARIHARPRASAD TIWARI
63| 120097|SHANKAR BABUB!IAI RATHOD

64| 12CJ98|DEELIP SUKHADEY SANGLE

65| 120100|ONKAR BHAGWATISINGH

66/ 120101|SURYAKANT SHANTARAM GONBARE
67| 120102|AMIT BAPU MONOE

68| 120103|RAJU BABURAO AUNOOR

69| 120109|MADAN BABU BABAR

70| 120111|SANDIP DIGAMBARRAO YADAV

71| 120113|SUNIL B. CHANDANSHIVE

72| 120115[LAXMAN A. SHEDGE

73| 120116|BHUSHAN WADYE <AR

74| 120117|MAHESH KEVANE

75| 120118|REKHA GADGE

76| 120120|AVINASH SALUNKHE

77| 12C121|AVINASH VISHE

78| 120123|PRASHANT D.AMEERKAR

79| 120125|TUSHAR P SONAVANE

80 120126|AVINASH YADAV

81| 120127|KANCHAN MANDAVKAR

82 120128|SIDDHESH SHINDE

83| 120129|GANESH NADALE

84| 120135|RAHUL JAGTAP

85| 120137{MANOJ THAKUR

. J. Somaiya College
Kof Arts & Commerce

mpl. Co-op. CT-

urer &):-%V Chairman
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120013 |NEETA MAHENDRA KHANDPEKAR 702.00

120015 |VIJAYSHREE PARMESWARAN - 5,116.0C

120016 [SARALA V. BJAPURKAR 862.00

120017|SATISH PANDEY 54,000.00 38,829.00 41,000.00

120019|PRAKASH JAYANTILAL DOSHI 1,682.00

120020|PALSAPURE DEELIP PRABHAKAR 31,000.00

120023 [VEENA C.SANEKAR 54,000.00 78,778.00 £7,000.00 5
120024 |ABHIIT ARVIND DESHPANDE 54,000.00 52,820.00 57,500.00 253,779.00
120025 |DEEPAK T. PAWAR 803.00

120028|ATISH SOMESHEKHAR TAUKARI 64,000.00 15,884.00 41,000.00 526,704.00
120030{ABHINAYA R. KAMBLE. 54,000.00 50,570.00 124,748.00 17,800.00

120031|SANGEETA NARESH BHAT 29,000.00 23,245.00

120032 |RAJESH KAYAKKAL 49,100.00 80,823.00

120034 ROMINGE FAETE £4,000.00 7,873.00 £2.000.00 ¢t 16 530.00 1.179.214 .00
120035|SHASHANK M NIKUMBH 54,000.00 4,643.00 98,700.00 1,188,810.00
120036 |MRUNAL BHATT 50,000.00 52,493.00

120037 |MAYURESH ANIL MULE 34.00

120039|JAYSHREE K. KOTAK 54,000.00 34,748.00 28,700.00 ]
120041|{SATAYAWAN SUDHAKARRAO HANEGA 54,000.00 741.00 84,800.00 2,000.00 189,884.00
120042 |SANDEEP SHANKARRAO KULKARNI 54,000.00 4,176.00 68,500.00 - 837,916.00
120043 |SHUBHANGI B. PATIL 48,500.00 40,003.00 1.00 =
120046 |PARAMILA S PATIL 662.00

120047 |SAWANT MONIKA RAJENDRA 17,500.00 16,383.00

120049|MAMATA MADHUSUDAN TENDULKAR 47,000.00 21,361.00

120050|JASMINE GULSHAN RAI 1,000.00 4,033.00

120053|MAHENDRA RAJMRAJ MISHRA 54,000.00 40,140.00 47,500.00 756,540.00
120054 [SACHIN SHESHRAO NARWADE 17,500.00 2,674.00 17,500.00 4,000.00 320,970.00
120055|MATHEW SHOBHA BENNET 39,500.00 49,688.00

120056 [ANIL BALKRISHNA GAWARE 49,500.00 82,783.00 3,000.00

120057 |MEENA HARESH POPTANI 31,200.00 49,008.00

120058 | GEORGE ABRAHAM THOMAS 2,361.00

120060|PRIYA PRAKASH SABADE 7,703.00

120062 [RAMGANESH SHANKAR DUBEY 79.00

120063 |SUNIL VASANT THOSAR - 1,322.00 -

120064 [PARMESH CHANDRA PANDEY 1,153.00

120065|VIJAY DATTRAM GURAV 1,658.00 16,678.00
120067 |ATMARAM DEVAPPA KAMBLE 54,000.00 51.00 68,931.00 18,001.00 1,192,392.00
120068 |RAJENDRA SHASHIKANT KARNIK - 2,384.00 - <
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120069|VIJAY TUKARAM KADU 49,500.00 74,836.00 12,500.00 181,516.00
120070/ GORAKSHANATH BHIMAJI KALE 54,000.00 2,431.00 76,000.00 1,043,954.00 | (1,659.00)
120071 |SUNIL MADHUKAR JAKATE 64,000.00 2,792.00 109,872.00 17,000.00 1,141,681.00
120072 |URMILA PRASHANT AGAWANE 54,000.00 5,824.00 51,000.00 - 362,240.00
120073 |PALLAVI PRASHANT GHATGE 44,700.00 47,276.00 20,000.00 235,944.00
120074 |SARIKA GANESH SAWANT 15,200.00 6,491.00 =
120075|ARIUN VASARAM RATHOD 54,000.00 10,644.00 55,500,00 791,819.00
120076|GIRISH CHANDRA RAMSURAT TIWA 492.00
120079|SADU ANTU PALSAMKAR 1,091.00
120080|DEVRAM CHIMAJI SHELAR 124.00
120081 |DNYANESHWAR GAJANAN AMBERKAR 59,500.00 5,014.00 22,500.00 16,000.00
120082 |GOPAL HIRAJI BAING 54,500.00 24,279.00 22,500.00 272,786.00
120083 |DEEPAK CHHGANBHAI TALAVIYA 54,000.00 13,748.00 151,450.00 833,957.00
120084 [SANJAY SAGANNATH GUSAVI 17,6606.00 24 S06 Q0 &
120085 [DHIRA PRALHAD SINGH. 50.00
120086 |DEEPAK MALJI KANBI 54,000.00 57,781.00 814,397.00 E
120087 |JAYBHAGWAN SURATSINGH BALMIK 54,000.00 125.00 60,500.00 804,447.00
120088|NITYANAND SUDAM BHABAD - 245.00 - =
120089 |YOGESH SADASHIV TALAWADEKAR 54,000.00 10,615.00 50,500.00 17,000.00 | 2,200.00 997,990.00
120090|SUPRIYA SURESH JAGTAP 54,000.00 70,874.00 1,051,635.00
120091|TARUNA DHIRAJ JOSHI 8,598.00 18,183.00
120092 |DATTATRAY SHANKAR LAGAD 53,000.00 14.00 68,000.00 16,100.00 1,180,768.00
120093 |NILESH PUSHPAKUMAR PEDNEKAR 54,000.00 4,173.00 67,000.00 995,961.00 | 13,413.00
120094 [USHA TUKARAM LOKHANDE 51,500.00 13,352.00 82,000.00 847,544.00 | 18,415.00
120095 [SHAM KAMALAKAR CHAUDHARI 54,000.00 5,206.00 60,500.00 818,804.00
120096 |VINOD HARIHARPRASAD TIWARI 54,000.00 68,500.00 2,200.00 1,182,145.00
120097 |SHANKAR BABUBHAI RATHOD 54,000.00 41,730.00 51,050.00 688,852.00
120098 |DEELIP SUKHADEV SANGLE 54,000.00 813.00 46,723.00 704,354.00
120099 |KASHIRAM BABU MANDAVKAR 81.00 (1,659.00)
120100|ONKAR BHAGWATI SINGH 52,500.00 4,474.0C 43,000.00 17,000.00 | 2,200.00 902,992.00
120101|SURYAKANT SHANTARAM GONBARE 58,600.00 4,521.00 25,000.00 6,900.00 495,829.00
120102 |AMIT BAPU MONDE 55,000.00 9,621.00 35,000.00 618,427.00 7
120103 |RAJU BABURAO AUNOOR 52,000.00 17,039.00 42,000.00 531,699.00
120109{MADAN BABU BABAR 62,500.00 34,682.00 55,500.00 1.00 904,404.00
120111 |SANDIP DIGAMBARRAO YADAV 32,000.00 8,297.00 15,000.00 289,862.00
120113 |SUNIL B. CHANDANSHIVE 25,000.00 4,666.00 2
120115|LAXMAN A. SHEDGE 47,500.00 7,439.00 45,004.00 12,250.00 878,293.00
120116 |BHUSHAN WADYEKAR 18,500.00 6,325.00 10,000.00 4,200.00 190,412.00
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120117 |MAHESH KEVANE 8,500.00 6,325.00
120118 |REKHA GADGE 2,500.00
120120]|AVINASH SALUNKHE 5,500.00 5,229.00
120121 |AVINASH VISHE 2,000.00 2,042.00
120123 |PRASHANT D.AMBERKAR 15,500.00 5,229.00 10,000.00 4,200.00 190,412.00
120125|TUSHAR P SONAVANE 6,000.00 5,775.00
12012C |[AVINASH YADAV 11,500.00 5,229.00 6,000.C0 1,650.00 114,450.00
120127 [KANCHAN MANDAVKAR 5,500.00 5,229.00 e E T
120128 |SIDDHESH SHINDE 3,000.00 3,088.00
120129 |GANESH NADALE 3,000.00
120135|RAHUL JAGTAP 63,000.00 3,050.00 60,000.00 18,000.00 1,181,834.00
120137 |MANOJ THAKUR 3,000.00 3,050.00
120501 |MADHURA BASHTE - -
12050 2iSANTOSH SATHE - - =
120504 | MANIRAM YADAV - -
120505 |MAHADEV UMASARE - =
120506 |YOGESH TAPAL - -
120507 |PRAJAKTA P BHOJANE - -
120508 [CHETAN SHINDE - -
TOTAL 3,639,400.00 | 2,117,282.00 | 2,999,231.00 | 190,633.00 | 6,600.00 | 29,192,269.00 | 80,187.00

K. J. Somaiya College
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e K .J. SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMIMI. EMPLOYEES CO-OP. CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.,

NEW MEMBERS AS ON 31.03.2018

e

SR.NO. |EMP.NO. |NAME OF MEMBER DATE OF JOINING DATE OF COMMITTEE APPRED
=" 1| 120050{JASMINE GULSHAN RAI 5/2/2018 5/2/2018
; 2 120054 |SACHIN SHESHRAO NARWADE 4/10/2017 4/10/2017
3] 120118|REKHA GADGE 4/10/2017 4/10/2017
« 4| 120120]AVINASH SALUNKHE 2/5/2017 2/5/2017
5|  120121|AVINASH VISHE 17/11/2017 17/11/2017
" 6| 120123|PRASHANT D.AMBERKAR 2/5/2017 2/5/2017
7] 120125|TUSHAR P SONAVANE 10/4/2017 10/4/2017
g| 120126|AVINASH YADAV 2/5/2017 2/5/2017
w. 9| 120127|KANCHAN MANDAVKAR 2/5/2017 2/5/2017
10| 120128|SIDDHESH SHINDE 15/09/2017 15/09/2017
= 11| 120129|GANESH NADALE 15/09/2017 15/09/2017
= 12| 120135|RAHUL JAGTAP 19/12/2017 19/12/2017
13 120137|MANOJ THAKUR 19/12/2017 19/12/2017
st K .J. SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF ARTS & COIMM. EMPLOYEES CO-OP. CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.,
= CANCELLED MEMBERSHIP AS ON 31.03.2018
Ny
SR.NO. |[EMP.NO. |NAME OF MEMBER of Cancellation of Membe| Date of approved by Committee
' a8 1| 110004|P.T.VIJAYAN 29/09/2017 15/09/2017
5 2|  120005{SUGUNA MUKUND RAO 5/10/2017 15/09/2017
T 3| 120006|CHANDRA TARUN PURKAYASTHA 1/7/2017 5/6/2017
: 4| 120010|NARESH P BHINDE 8/5/2017 2/5/2017
| 5| 120011|SANDHYAJ. DESHPANDE 19/12/2017 17/11/2017
s o 6|  120015|VIJAYSHREE PARMESWARAN 22/11/17 17/11/2017
2 7] 120063|SUNIL VASANT THOSAR 2/5/2017 2/5/2017
T gl 120068|RAJENDRA SHASHIKANT KARNIK 9/3/2018 5/2/2018
\.T 9|  120088|{NITYANAND SUDAM BHABAD 21/12/2017 17/11/2017
e
LR
K. J. Somarya College
- of Arts & Commerce
Empl. Co-op. Cr. Soc. Ltd
s TN ND BOM) \é(
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K .J. SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMM. EMPLOYEES CO-OP. CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.,

INVESTMENT AS ON 31.03.2018
SHARES WITH MDCC BANK AS ON 31.03.2018

SR.NO. |DATE OF CERTIFICATE  |CERT.NO. NO.OF SHARES | VALUE FROM NO [TO NO. BK DT OUR DATE
1[17.07.2010 17859 11 11,000.00 | 928992 929002[23.05.2011 [10.05.2011
2[17.07.2010 17613 11 11,000.00 | 916794 916804[28.03.2011 [23.03.2011
3]17.07.2010 17546 50 50,000.00 | 911780 911829[25.02.2011 [05.02.2011
4]17.07.2010 16451 1 1,000.00 [ 755682 755682[17.07.2010 [14.04.2010
5[17.07.2010 17153 165|  165,000.00 | 798444 798608[21.10.2010 [24.09.2010
6[17.07.2010 19034 58 58,000.00 | 1006210 1006267[05.11.2012 |31.10.2012
7|NO SHARE CERTIFICATE 71 71,000.00 14.11.2011
8|NO SHARE CERTIFICATE 633]  633,000.00

{ TOTAL 1 1,000.00 | 1,600,000.00 ! : , :

FIXED DEPOSIT AGAINST RES.FUND 31.03.2018

SR.NO. FIXED DEP.DATE FD AMOUNT [FD.NO. INT RATE PERIOD [MAT.VALUE |MAT. DATE |INT.RECEIVABLE
1/10.06.2016 135,000.00 §94726 6821 3 165,364.00 |10.06.2019 17,556.00
2(10.06.2016 916.00 894729 6:.82.1.3Y 1,036.00 {10.06.2019 120.00
3[10.06.2016 64,338.00 894731 6.82 |3Y 78,809.00 {10.06.2019 8,366.00
4]10.06.2016 69,005.00 8947301, — T 6.82 |13 84,526.00 |10.06.2019 8,974.00
5[02.08.2016 167,503.00 922621 6.82 |3Y 205,178.00 {02.08.2019 19,974.00
6/08.02.2018 634,929.00 1120830 6.63 ] 1Y 678,083.00 [08.02.2019 5,930.00
7(18.02.2018 96,941.00 1120829 6.63 1Y 103,530.00 [18.02.2019 729.00

TOTAL 1,168,632.00 1,316,526.00 61,649.00

K. J. Somaiya College
of Arts & Commerce

Empl. Co-op. Cr. Soc. Ltd

Treasyrer s&;taw Chai
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The Mumbai District Ceatral Co-{7 Bank Ltd, Chatkopar (E) i
Shop No-1.Plot No-2%Z,Shivahakti Heights , Patel Chowk.Janata Coloay Marg, Paantaagar, Chatkopar(E), uun
Currgat Date : 16-Jul-2018 | Tiwe :05 : 32 : 23 M

Balaance Certificate
For 31-MXR-2Q18

To.
K J 30MAIYA COLLEGE OF ART3 AND 2C¥M EMF CO
VIDYAVIHAR .

MRMBAT, 4CCC77

Dear Sir / Madawm,
This iz to iaform you that your Accouat No. 11/06/000232

nj.g\_;.u.aed with this braanch Carx.¢% 2 balaack Ra. 418854€.75 a3 oa 31-MAR-18

Eindly get fia touch with us Lif aot confirmed by you.
Ra. Four Lac Eightzea Thousaad P'ive Huadred Forty-8ix aad Saveaty-Five Paisc

. Y = '
Braach M.ma\_sc::"@ aat

T o 0 fM Y Wakioy
Saddy hv\\lm Shag a\('\r Re 1952000/
Re. Tem Mol Fw T ~Hqusmd VV")
\NI"H—, qw Y\ﬂ U o @V@k g‘:)cn‘r@ B'YT

K. J. Somatya College
of Arts & Commerce
Empl. Co-op. Cr. SOC Ltd

Tr sm..'er Soe&t?x “hgirman
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K.J.SOMIAY COLLAGE OF ARTS COMMERCE EMPLOYEES CO-OP. CREDI"! SOC‘ltiTY f_t'D., b
EME LOAN OVERDUE LIST AS ON 31.03.2018

EMERGENCY LOAN STATEMENT AS ON 31ST MARCH 2018

six,

PN

S,
i

.|A/cNo |Member Name Loan Loan Date Loan No.of | Loan Outsting Overdue | Int

; Amount Inst Inst Paid Loan Rate

1] 110022 |SANJAY CHOUGULE 20,000.00 |18/01/2018 1,800.00 12 3,184.00 16,816.00 O . 1100
21 120067 |ATMARAM DEVAPPA KAMBLE 20,000.00 5/2/2018 1,800.00 12 3,322.00 16,678.00 0 11.00
3] 120071 |SUNIL MADHUKAR JAKATE 20,000.00 1,800.00 12 - (1,659.00) 0 11.00
4] 120092 |DATTATRAY SHANKAR LAGA 20,000.00 |25/01/2018 1,800.00 12 1,817.00 18,183.00 0 11.00
51120094 |USHA TUKARAM LOKHANDE 19,918.00 4/8/2017| 1,800.00 19 6,505.00 13,413.00 0 11.00
6| 120095{SHAM CHAUDHARI 20,000.00 |20/02/2018 1,800.00 12 1,585.00 18,415.00 0 11.00
71 120100|ONKAR BHAGWATI SINGH 20,000.00 |16/06/2017 1,800.00 121 21,659:00 (1,659.00) 0 12.50

- Sl e Total 80,187.00

.'"Q..‘ ,’; & K. J. Somaiya College
o 3 § of Arts & Commerce
e 2z mpl. Co-op. Cr. Soc. Ltd
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<) SOMAIYA COLLAGE OF COMMERCE ARTS EM

M.T.LOAN OVERDUE LIST AS ON 31.03.2018
MID TERM LOAN STATEMENT AS ON 31ST MARCH 2018

é {

PLOYEES CO-OP. CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.,

SRJEMP.NONAME OF MEMBER Loan Amt Loan Date | LoanInst [No.of|Int RateAdv Inst Loan Paid Outsting Loan | Overdu
NQ 110008 (PRAMILA SHETTIGAR 633,943.00 |25/01/2018| 18,000.00 65| 11.00 | 18,000.00 11,636.00 622,307.00
1| 110021|SHREERANG M KASHIKAR 800,000.00 |15/02/2011| 9,700.00 | 120| 11.00 - 179,869.00 620,131.00
2| 110022|SANJAY N.CHOUGULE 800,000.00 |10/05/2011| 18,000.00 60| 11.00 554,776.00 245,224.00
3| 120007 |K MADHAV RAO. 420,000.00 |19/11/2011| 6,500.00 | 108| 11.00 427,610.00 (7,610.00)
4| 120024|ABHUIT ARVIND DESHPANDE 350,000.00 {03/12/2011| 5,700.00 | 100| 11.00 96,221.00 2531779 .00
5| 120028|ATISH SOMESHEKHAR TAUKAR 700,000.00 | 18/10/2012| 8,500.00 | 120| 11.00 - 173,296.00 526,704.00
6| 120034|ROHINI FADTE 1,199,682.00 |12/05/2017| 17,000.00 | 120 11.00 | 16,530.00 19,868.00 1,179,814.00
7| 120035|SHASHANK M NIKUMBH 1,199,473.00 |17/10/2017| 17,000.00 | 120 11.00 - 10,663.00 1,188,810.00
8| 120041|SATAYAWAN SUDHAKARRAO H 199,695.00 [26/03/2018| 11,000.00 | 120| 11.00 2,000.00 9,811.00 189,884.00
9] 120042 |SANDEEP SHANKARRKAU KULKA 845,812.06 {14/02/2018{ 11,500.0C § 128; 11.0C 7.896.00 837,916.00
10| 120053|MAHENDRA RAJMRAJ MISHRA 811,536.00 |24/10/2016| 11,800.00 | 120| 11.00 - 54,996.00 756,540.00
11| 120054 |SACHIN SHESHRAO NARWADE 322,422.00 |14/03/2018| 4,316.00 | 120| 11.00 4,000.00 1,452.00 320,970.00
12| 120067 |ATMARAM DEVAPPA KAMBLE 1,200,000.00 |20/12/2017| 18,000.00 | 120} 11.00 18,001.00 7,608.00 1,192,392.00
13| 120069 |VIJAY TUKARAM KADU 250,000.00 {25/02/2016| 5,300.00 80| 11.00 - 68,484.00 181,516.00
14| 120070/ GORAKSHANATH BHIMAJI KALf  1,200,000.00 20/04/2015| 16,000.00 | 120{ 11.00 - 156,046.00 1,043,554.00
15| 120071 |SUNIL MADHUKAR JAKATE 1,147,581.00 |20/12/2017| 17,000.00 | 120| 11.00 17,000.00 5,900.00 1,141,681.00
16| 120072|URMILA PRASHANT AGAWANE 700,000.00 |18/10/2012| 9,000.00 | 120f 11.00 - 337,760.00 362,240.00
17| 120073 |PALLAVI PRASHANT GHATGE 400,000.00 |13/10/2014| 7,300.00 82| 11.00 - 164,056.00 235,944.00
18| 120075|ARJUN VASARAM RATHOD 800,000.00 |28/08/2013| 9,000.00 | 180| 11.00 - 8,181.00 791,819.00
19| 120081 |DNYANESHWAR GAJANAN AM 450,000.00 |10/04/2014| 11,900.00 21ELnE0 - 434,000.00 16,000.00
20| 120082 |GOPAL HIRAJI BAING 450,000.00 |11/12/2014| 8,200.00 82| 11.00 - 177,214.00 272,786.00
21| 120083 |DEEPAK CHHGANBHAI TALAVIY  1,100,000.00 |11/04/2015 16,500.00 | 115| 11.00 - 266,043.00 833,957.00
22| 120086 |DEEPAK MALJI KANBI 1,100,000.00 |09/04/2015| 17,400.00 | 104| 11.00 - 285,603.00 814,397.00
23| 120087|JAYBHAGWAN SURATSINGH BA 836,138.00 |10/12/2017| 17,000.00 72| 11.00 - 31,691.00 804,447.00
24| 120089|YOGESH SADASHIV TALAWADE|  1,004,415.00 {14/03/2018 15,400.00 | 120/ 11.00 | 17,000.00 6,425.00 997,990.00
25| 120090{SUPRIYA SURESH JAGTAP 1,095,009.00 {03/11/2017| 19,000.00 | 120{ 11.00 - 43,374.00 1,051,635.00
26| 120092 |DATTATRAY SHANKAR LAGAD 1,186,227.00 |14/02/2018| 16,530.00 | 120{ 11.00 16,100.00 5,459.00 1,180,768.00
27| 120093 |NILESH PUSHPAKUMAR PEDNE|  1,170,000.00 |15/12/2015| 15,600.00 120| 11.00 - 174,039.00 995,961.00
28| 120094 |USHA TUKARAM LOKHANDE 900,000.00 {24/11/2015| 12,700.00 | 120| 11.00 - 52,456.00 847,544.00
29| 120095 |SHAM KAMALAKAR CHAUDHAF 900,000.00 |09/06/2015| 11,400.00 | 170| 11.00 - 81,196.00 818,804.00
30| 120096|VINOD HARIHARPRASAD TIWA|  1,200,000.00 |30/06/2016 15,000.00 | 180| 11.00 - 17,855.00 1,182,145.00
31| 120097|SHANKAR BABUBHAI RATHOD 800,000.00 |07/06/2014| 10,000.00 73}:11:00 - 111,148.00 688,852.00
32| 120098|DEELIP SUKHADEV SANGLE 800,000.00 |04/07/2013| 9,700.00 | 180] 11.00 - 95,646.00 704,354.00
R S R T e Al P b an acaonn l1a/na/mnigl 172 /0O NN 1651 1100 1 17.000.00 4,477.00 902,992.00
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K.J.SOMAIYA COLLAGE OF COMMERCE ARTS EMPLOYEES CO-OP. CREDIT SOCIETY LTD., : 2
M.T.LOAN OVERDUE LIST AS ON 31.03.2018

34| 120101 |SURYAKANT SHANTARAM GON 500,661.00 |26/02/2018| 6,100.00 | 120| 11.00 6,900.00 4,832.00 495,829.00
35| 120102|AMIT BAPU MONDE 700,000.00 |26/05/2015| 9,000.00 | 165| 11.00 - 81,573.00 618,427.00
36| 120103|RAJU BABURAO AUNOOR 625,000.00 |{08/01/2013| 7,900.00 | 125| 11.00 - 93,301.00 531,699.00
37| 120109|MADAN BABU BABAR 1,200,000.00 |28/06/2016| 18,600.00 | 115| 11.00 1.00 295,596.00 9504,404.00
38| 120111|SANDIP DIGAMBARRAO YADAV 310,000.00 |16/06/2016| 3,900.00 | 180| 11.00 - 20,138.00 289,862.00
39| 120115|LAXMAN A. SHEDGE 886,604.00 | 18/02/2018| 12,250.00 | 120| 11.00 | 12,250.00 8,311.00 878,293.00
40| 120116|BHUSHAN WADYEKAR 200,000.00 |17/11/2017| 5,000.00 | 120{ 11.00 4,200.00 9,588.00 190,412.00
41] 120123|PRASHANT D.AMBERKAR 200,000.00 |21/11/2017| 5,000.00 | 120| 11.00 4,200.00 9,588.00 190,412.00
42| 120126|AVINASH YADAV 114,450.00 |27/03/2018| 1,577.00 | 120 | 11.00 1,650.00 5 114,450.00
43| 120135|RAHUL JAGTAP 1,200,000.00 |29/12/2017| 17,000.00 | 120| 11.00 | 18,000.00 18,166.00 1,181,834.00

TOTAL 33,816,117.00 4,623,848.00 | 29,192,269.00

K. J. Somatya College
of Arts & Commerce

Empl. Co-op. Cr. Soc. Ltd

Tredsurer Sktary

Chai




Nugpr

g

SR.NO. |EMP.NO. |NAME OF MEMEER SHARE

1| 110005|VIJAYALAKSHMI RAMNATH 54,000.00

2| 110007|R.KANCHANA 54,000.00

3| 110008|PRAMILA SHETTIGAR 54,000.00

al  110009|ROSILY POULOSE 54,000.00

5| 110012{VIJAYALAXMI NAIR 54,000.00

6| 110013|SUMITA GHOSH 50,000.00

7| 110014|P.U.SUVARNA 54,000.00

8|  110015|CYNTHIA MENDES 54,000.00

9] 110016|/SUNILA M.MOHIKAR 54,000.00
10| 110017|ARUNASUIO 50,000.00
11| 110018|ANITA THAKKER: 54,000.00
12| 110019|SUCHETA G.NALAWADE 49,700.00
13| 110021[{SHREERANG M KASHIKAR 54,000.00
14| 110022|SANJAY N.CHOUGULE 54,000.00
15|  110024|NALAWADE PRAJAKTA SANJAY 32,000.00
16| 110027|JAYASHREE NARAYANAN 39,000.00
17|  120001|SUDHA YOGESH VYAS 54,000.00
18| 120009|JOSEPH JOHN 47,800.00
19| 120017|SATISH PANDEY 54,000.00
20| 120020{PALSAPURE DEELIP PRABHAKAR 31,000.00
21|  120023|VEENA C.SANEKAR 54,000.00
22| 120024|{ABHUIT ARVIND DESHPANDE 54,000.00
23| 120028|ATISH SOMESHEKHAR TAUKAR! 64,000.00
24| 120030[{ABHINAYA R. KAMBLE. 54,000.00
25| 120031|SANGEETA NARESH BHAT 29,000.00
26| 120032|RAJESH KAYAKKAL 49,100.00
27|  120034|ROHINI FADTE 64,000.00
28|  120035[SHASHANK M NIKUMBH 54,000.00
29|  120036{MRUNAL BHATT 50,000.00
30| 120039[JAYSHREE K. KOTAK 54,000.00
31| 120041|SATAYAWAN SUDHAKARRAO HANEGA 54,000.00
32|  120742|SANDEEP SHANKARRAO KULKARNI 54,000.00
33| 120043|{SHUBHANGI B. PATIL 48,500.00
34| 120047 [SAWANT MONIKA RAJENDRA 17,500.00
35  120049|MAMATA MADHUSUDAN TENDULKAR 47,000.00
36| 120050[JASMINE GULSHAN RAI 1,000.00
37|  120053|MAHENDRA RAJIMRAJ MISHRA 54,000.00
38| 120054|SACHIN SHESHRAO NARWADE 17,500.00
39|  120055|MATHEW SHOBHA BENNET 39,500.00
40|  120056|ANIL BALKRISHNA GAWARE 49,500.00
41| 120057|MEENA HARESH POPTANI 31,200.00
42| 120067|ATMARAM DEVAPPA KAMBLE 54,000.00
43|  120069|VIJAY TUKARAM KADU 49,500.00
44 120070 GORAKSHANAT}! BHIMAIJ!I KALE 54,000.00
45|  120071|SUNIL MADHUKAR JAKATE 64,000.00
46| 120072|URMILA PRASHANT AGAWANE 54,000.00
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47]  120073|PALLAVI PRASHANT GHATGE 44,700.00
48 120074|SARIKA GANESH SAWANT 15,200.00
49 120075|ARJUN VASARAM RATHOD 54,000.00
50 120081 |DNYANESHWAZ GAJANAN AMBERKAR 59,500.00
51 120082 |GOPAL HIRAJI HAING 54,500.00
52 120083 |DEEPAK CHHGANBHAI TALAVIYA 54,000.00
53 120084 |SANJAY JAGANMATH GOSAVI 17,600.00
54 120086 |DEEPAK MALJI KANBI 54,000.00
55 120087 |JAYBHAGWAN SURATSINGH BALMIK 54,000.00
56 120089|YOGESH SADASHIV TALAWADEKAR 54,000.00
57 120090{SUPRIYA SURE&H JAGTAP 54,000.00
58|  120092|DATTATRAY SHANKAR LAGAD 53,000.00
59| 120093|NILESH PUSHPAKUMAR PEDNEKAR 54,000.00
60| 120094|USHA TUKARAM LOKHANDE 51,500.00
61 120095|SHAM KAMALAKAR CHAUDHARI 54,000.00
62 120096{VINCD HARIHAEPRASAD TIWARI 54,000.00
63 120097 |SHANKAR BABULBHAI RATHOD 54,000.00
64| 120098|DEELIP SUKHADEV SANGLE 54,000.00
65| 120100|ONKAR BHAGWATI SINGH 52,500.00
66| 120101|SURYAKANT SHANTARAM GONBARE 58,600.00
67| 120102|AMIT BAPU MCNDE 55,000.00
68| 120103|RAJU BABURAC AUNOOR 52,000.00
69| 120109|MADAN BABU EABAR 62,500.00
70 120111 |SANDIP DIGAMEBARRAO YADAV 32,000.00
71 120113 |SUNIL B. CHAN{ZANSHIVE 25,000.00
72| 120115|LAXMAN A. SHEDGE 47,500.00
73 120116({BHUSHAN WADYEKAR 18,500.00
74 120117 |MAHESH KEVANE 8,500.00
75 120118|REKHA GADGE 2,500.00
76 120120|AVINASH SALUNKHE 5,500.00
77| 120121|AVINASH VISHE 2,000.00
78| 120123|PRASHANT D.AWMBERKAR 15,500.00
79| 120125|TUSHAR P SONAVANE 6,000.00
80 120126|AVINASH YADAY 11,500.00
81 120127 |KANCHAN MANDAVKAR 5,500.00
82 120128 |SIDDHESH SHINDE 3,000.00
83| 120129|GANESH NADALE 3,000.00
84 120135(RAHUL JAGTAP 63,000.00
85 120137|MANOJ THAKU#® 3,000.00

TOTAL 3,639,400.00

K. J. Somaiya College
of Arts & Commerce
mpl. Cg-op Cr. Soc. Ltd

Treaglrer Sﬁ%ﬁ ;
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07/08/2017 K.J.SOMAIYA CULLEGE OF ARTS & COMM.EMPL.CO-OP.CR.STY

Page : 1 (1 : SR.COLLEGE ) Iiividend Statment upto 31/03/2017
CPF No Name Dividend/Interest Total Signature
120001 SUDHA YOGESH VYAS fhare 8.00% 4000.00

10.00% 7020.00 11020.00
120004 VIDYADHAR SHANKARRAO PA inare 8.00% 1667.00

10.00% 1104.00 2771.00
120005 SUGUNA MUKUND RAO “hare 8.00% 3100.00 3100.00
120006 CHANDRA TARUN PURKAYAST ihare 8.00% 2611.00 2611.00
120007 K MADHAV RAO. 10.00% 100.00 100.00
120009 JOSEPH JOHN Share 8.00% 3124.00

10.00% 5.00 3129.00
120010 NARESH P BHINDE Share 8.00% 3058.00 3058.00
120011 SANDHYA J. DESHPANDE Share 8.00% 4000.00

1 10.00% 823.00 4823.00

120015 VIJAYSHREE PARMESWARAN $hare 8.00% 2676.00 2676.00
120017 SATISH PANDEY Share 8.00% 4000.00

10.00% 2750.00 6750.00
120020 PALSAPURE DEELIP PRABHA f[hare 8.00% 4000.00 4000.00
120023 VEENA C.SANEKAR Share 8.00% 4000.00

10.00% - 4150.00 8150.00
120024 ABHIJIT ARVIND DESHPAND 35hare 8.00% 4000.00

10.00% 4100.00 8100.00
120028 ATISH SOMESHEKHAR TAUKA Share 8.00% 4260.00

10.00% 3800.00 8060.00
120030 ABHINAYA R. KAMBLE. Share §.00%  4000.00

10.00% 11800.00 15800.00
120031 SANGEETA NARESH BHAT Share 8.00% 2320.00

10.00% 2325.00 4645.00
120032 RAJESH KAYAKKAL Share 8.00% 3068.00 3068.00
120034 ROHINI FADTE Share 8.00% 3044.00 3044.00
120035 SHASHANK M NIKUMBH ‘Share 8.00% 4000.00

; 10.00% 8220.00 12220.00

120036 MRUNAL BHATT Share 8.00% 3140.00 3140.00
120039 JAYSHFEE K. KOTAK Share 8.00% 4000.00

10.00% 1520.00 5520.00
120041 SATAYAWAN SUDHAKARRAO H Share 8.00% 4000.00

10.00% 2150.00 6150.00
120042 SANDEEP SHANKARRAO KUL ' Share 8.00% 4000.00

10.00% 525.00 4525.00
120043 SHUBHANGI B. PATIL Share 8.00% 3060.00 3060.00
120047 SAWANT MONIKA RAJENDRA Share 8.00% 540.00 540.00
120049 MAMATA MADHUSUDAN TENDU - Share 8.00% 2900.00 2900.00
120053 MAHENDRA RAJMRAJ MISHRA ;Share 8.00% 4000.00

10.00% 3875.00 7875.00
120054 SACHIN SHESHRAO NARWADE? Share 8.00% 667.00

10.00% 854.00 1521.00
120055 MATHEW SHOBHA BEMNNET : Share 8.00% 2300.00 2300.00
120056 ANIL BALKRISHNA GAWARE ? Share 8.00% 3100.00 3100.00
______________________________ e
120057 MEENA HARESH POPTANI _ Share 8.00% 1960.00 1960.00
120063 SUNIL VASANT THOSAR ' Share 8.00% 3007.00

<
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10.00% 505.00 3512.00

120067 ATMAREM DEVAPPA KAMBLE Skare 8.00% 4000.00
10.00% 2343.00 6343.00

120068 RAJENCRA SHASHIKANT KAR Sliare 8.00% 4000.00
10.00% 4150.00 8150.00

120069 VIJAY TUKARAM KADU Share 8.00% 3100.00
10.00% 1250.00 4350.00

120072 URMILA PRASHANT AGAWANE Siare 8.00% 4000.00
10.00% 4425.00 8425.00

120073 PALLAVI PRASHANT GHATGE Siare 8.00% 2716.00
: 20.00% 2000.00 4716.00

120075 ARJUN VASARAM RATHOD Sh@re 8.00% 4000.00
~0.00% 1879.00 5379.00

120081 DNYANESHWAR GAJANAN AMB Siare 8.00% 3900.00

20.00% 2250.00 6150.00
120082 GOPAL HIRAJI BAING Sihare 8.00% 3500.00

~0.00% 2250.00 5750.00
120083 DEEPAK CHHGANBHAI TALAV Siare 8.00%  4000.00

10.00% 13795.00 17795.00
120084 SANJAY JAGANNATH GOSAVI Share 8.00% 980.00 980.00
120086 DEEPAK MALJI KANBI Share 8.00% 4000.00

~0.00% 9478.00 13478.00

120087 JAYBHAGWAN SURATSINGH B Sihare 8.00% 4000.00
.0.00% 2875.00 6875.00

120088 NITYANAND SUDAM BHABAD Share 8.00% 3264.00
20.00%  2100.00 5364.00

120089 YOGESH SADASHIV TALAWAD Share 8.00% 4000.00
20.00%  4375.00 8375.00

120090 SUPRIYA SURESH JAGTAP Share 8.00% 4000.00
10.00%  6423.00 10423.00

120092 DATTATRAY SHANKAR LAGAD Share 8.00%  4000.00
i 10.00% 1125.00 5125.00

120093 NILESH PUSHPAKUMAR PEDN Share 8.00%  4000.00
10.00%  6025.00 10025.00

120094 USHA TUKARAM LOKHANDE  Share 8.00%  4000.00
10.00% 2125.00 6125.00

120095 SHAM KAMALAKAR CHAUDHAR Share 8.00% 4000.00
10.00% 5375.00 9375.00

120096 VINOD HARIHARPRASAD TIW Share 8.00%  4000.00
10.00% 5975.00 9975.00

120097 SHANKAR BABUBHAI RATHOD Share 8.00% 4000.00
10.00%  4430.00  8430.00

120098 DEELIP SUKHADEV SANGLE  Share 8.00%  4000.00
: 10.00% 4854.00 8854.00

120100 ONKAR BHAGWATI SINGH Share 8.00%  4000.00
; 10.00% 3625.00 7625.00

120101 SURYAKANT SHANTARAM GON sﬁére 8.00% 3948.00
i 10.00% 2500.00 6448.00

120102 AMIT BAPU MONDE Share 8.00% 3540.00
3 10.00% 3500.00 7040.00°
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CPF No Name

Dividend/Interest Total Signature

110004 P.T.VIJAYAN ghare
110005 VIIAYALAKSHNI RAMNATH  Share
e s hare
110008 PRAMILA SHETTIGAR & hare
110009 ROSITLY PoULOSE 8 hare
110010 MANJIRI M PANSE share
110012 VIJAYALAXMI NAIR share
110013 SUMITA GHOSH Share
110014 P.U.SUVARNA Share
110015 CYNTHIA MENDES Share
110016 SONILA M.MORTKAR Share
150017 ARUNA SO jshave
110016 ANITA THAKKER  iShare
110019 SUCHETA G.NALAWADE Share
170021 SHREERANG M KASHIKAR | Smare
110022 SANJAY N.CHOUGULE  Share

110024 NALAWADE PRAJAKTA SANJA = Share

110032 BHALERAO SANDEEP GANESH . Share

Dividend Amount
Cum.Deposit Interest

8.00% 4520.00
10.00% 1500.00 6020.00

8.00% 4000.00
10.00% 2275.00 6275.00

8.00% 4000.00
10.00% 2275.00 6275.00

8.00% 4000.00
10.00% 8750.00 12750.00

8.00% 4000.00
10.00% 2275.00 6275.00

10.00% 742.00 2409.00

10.00% 1255.00 5255.00

8.00% 4000.00
10.00% 760.00 4760.00

8.00%  4000.00
10.00%  2525.00 6525.00

8.00% 4000.00
10.00% 2275.00 6275.00

8.00% 4000.00
10.00% 1208.00 5208.00

8.00% 4000.00
10.00% 8970.00 12970.00

8.00%  4000.00
10.00% 3250.00 7250.00

8.00% 1700.00 1700.00

8.00% 2260.00 2260.00

106951.00
277131.00
218686.00
495817.00




Saperw

e

TP JEHRI ITRAN TIRGR AHRI=AT) I TG0 TR fey
I 714 - &9 W A A6 Ay e FiAd Tl B1- 3. e S

mma& - 099 - R09¢(

K

RN

7

'ﬂ'U]’

fAaTerer
"

Wiedd qarn

9. wafeelt

90

. IRAY W WS HISITT=AT 90% Y&l ST SRIA

90

90

9. IR el Wocdr Wigaensdr 4% o % AGI

%, A W Woed wigaelr=ar 4% el ) IRIeaTS

. afreh grefquarh emar

]

3. AT B JUANIAR IR FIel YerepH STHT BT,
(Share Linking to Brrowing)

9. TR Rere G i Tas
fPAM Ru% T W& SR Iy

fEPAT 4% YaT A AT (AT bR WIeIT=aT RaTi+
R ey HH Yam & et gof o o7 g )

&. NI g eI 1FHTiIel FRGQIJHR IXHeT fhAM o agel
I 3.

. T " SR FHafEd WiTd del 919 Aearyg

3. afrel #efiet are

Q0

3. AR T HIN AT HRaT 9. 4% YT SRS 18 SRTAI.

0

0

9. Wfemed 7 et goT BRer w% B @ ¥ 0.4% 94T arg
I

i

&. WYEHE T AN JoAT BT 2.4% & R G 4% T a8
RIS

90

S. afYEHeR 71 AR o T 2.4% T NS FH A TN

¥. FHNCH

3. UNIER ST IR TREATA Jlel el ST

3. .4 9GNS TS Y Oael T

. dIfieh Gl IR R el / GG foot Sriedr

N

Yo

v Y og

aueie

foiei orae

0

9. chaTh! BT FHIT

) 0% T 4% T TN

0




N,

£

) £% T 90% T A

98 d 90

F) 99% o 4% T I

Ry

8) 4% T R IFAN

. UFHTH TFell

U I FeTedT AHaTDHTd U GIaARN T STl AbaTHeN Ty

) 309 R IFAN

Y

Y

9) 9% T 30% TIT IR

.4 9%

&) 90% T 0% T4 I

8 d g

$) 90% =1 Wil IR

QT
Pl FAER

34

34

i@

TERT;, STEDHRI DI Do 8% JAR Alcleh AT et el

9) HleTeh XA AL TIRKA Dot dl g<ll BN Ho TR Jodel
qrfevaTad g el e

&) Hich AT TIRIGA HUTT drelotl YahH exHel Tauides Tiafaet
RIS

3)%1%&1@?{%%%8@?3%3?&%?%@.

3) U GATH Pl ATTE IRel BAGIH DR HbRA Tl Pof
9 feets.

%) FoleRiel AR A ARV G RIeied AR FATd
RN

%) SRV Bl ol dTaeilal e (-THIH Glei 21a e

q) Qe RwaTET B Beig Tgeld

3. AWMU

3. gfieh WAEIROT T Ie FanTETel aREAIgR Seell SedT.

d1. el HS® T HEI=AIg fohHI Gebel el SRIcAN.

S, HATIBIT I HTF Ui3ei0r G¥IT quined) A 3 (S qre
BRE RS

31) 900% HTeleh TIMA ST

q) W4% 9 Hfeep Haretes afIfEE sryear

&) 4o% I W% T HaTeien U e

) Uo% T1 Tiel JaTerds TRIfar e

Ol ) e

3. WA (TGN A PR 635) FHarT 3 Rawm) aufwed ufdnamr fear
AN : :

31) 900% JaE (TN MBRY e WA iy

q) V4% T X% AP (TR W
,{T ‘-J‘I\




@

opy s

Yy

s

e

Sy

e

g

@

&) 4o% T 98% JAdd (Igall ATBRY g Sffe s

) u% A ¥3% I (TR SIS H1) SRR ST

3) 4% T Wiell Jad (TGl ATBRI &) ufifarT sRreas

U% . e it (T9.91.0.) 7eiret Serdiel atariaret (Dobutful
Category) HoIgRIER BRATS HROI.

4

) 900% ABATBITRIAR FHRANE Yof AN

4

a4

q) V4% d R]% TIT TFaDHIGRIAR HRATS gt NI

Rr

&) u% d W8% T AHaBIGRIaR HRATS 9ot RTT

90

$) 4% T Well ABABIARIER HRATs YT TR

3) 4% T WA AFHAHITRIAY HRATS J0T SGeaN

Sft) ReATR T @RE- ekt qdt @t #op<t 8oy

T) 39 d1¢ ATl 3Ar=T gerd

4l

4y

EA

I [ AT

90

9. e TR IR Weddl Hiedare FHoT

) 1% o R AN

90

) 0.L0% A WA 1% THd IR

&) 0.40% A R A 0.( 0% T I

$) 0.20% T TR A 0.40% T IRTAN

3) 0.20% T NI

Dl w| | G

R. BelaRte (9 B AN Aol O Bt Ueb GHYA)

) A0 AT AHETST RIS hotell IR

£

q) A0 T AHAT TR Fictell eI

3. I GH ORI Weacdl Hiedard SHmor

) 2.4% T IRTAT

d) .4% T R T 3% THT IRGeU

%) 3% 9 R AT

R

0

0

4

quiita

fafdadrd

9 TRERIIIC! A R, 7. T, MR AIaT footedl 379 91 T

90

) 30% d 34% TAT YA HedT IGSAT

90

) 4% I %% T YU BT IR

&) 4% Q&7 HH GIT [T HedT IRTIRY

) 3q%ﬁaﬂwqéagaaxgaﬁmm/,——

@w S T T TN




FATEE g =T

9. Y GIRI

3. ANIDIY AWARIETT SR TRV Yelell St T

9. I IR &V FFATATE GRYUT Geiell petenl ST

& . QA ANl Sfgarerrdl 4Rt Iofm potell 3Gy

Sl

. R fRee Y S, I Ve ga TR 3ol e

DO

3. 9% WIS d1erT IRTgeh/ RIS ¥ Job SNTedNt S1ial o
TN HaYeh AR el ST ASIFSTIR TRl SJeselrel

-0

8. IS WIS, a1, ol iedT AT a1 IS e e

4. AN T JEATAT Wil Y&, & ANl EEda] TSI TaR
Hell IR,

&. W IO (31) T 1A S Tl F1) 9IRY0] TR et
ST SN

9. FHHARAT 92T SRA1D I Bl / 1= B 987 Holl
T .

L. HHARGT BE ! A feel SN,

R. FHHATITN ST / Halfore! (9T Sreell 9T,

o]

0. 1S Ricets, M, A1, $91 g4 grINe arer QR [T Saen
AN

9. ARG U WEl aRAR d SNl [eotedT ST,

Q.  UHe et Jad e EmETd Aaad 39 e,

93. I I UFAIGIR 3 fafed Teadi AR WRal Bl AT

8. 3MfUF TP T Hifed] WTHS TSI 3T ST ST,

4. JAIH TR Pol TN

Wl Dol 0|

 l

U

g

00




b |

S

¥

.?— -y

S

Sapr

ISH A
TRIeT FHIOT isadt g, R Jores, Savemd, 3= (%) forrdiifed g
FRITEE g R0 A1 ¢ HTH A1 Rl o IS @RS Teidd T HTeld AR,

3. . aueite o7 f@ed I | deTH RS | <Thant
9 | TSI TR 4o 89 94% 9%.90
R | Rig= g 34 34 % R4.00
3 | AR 49 3% 4% 90.3§
g | I () 0 R0 0% 0.00
4 | forerSIc 90 o 94% 00.00
& | prEITeEe g fgem U 99 90% 0§.0\

TG 00 9L 900% V4.3
RIS T IS HARS TR MARTeIeT TgvT 0T ETetiel STgeiie 0T JoTl del SAreiTe.
3. . agdfta o7

9| I AUER AHIRT Al BRI 0T 0

R | 9% T A 0Fd AR dhell ATy .4

3 | R IO 9 WA W G5h GAR el Ao X

g | HREFM gRI FIEI Al HRqAd TaR drelell ST eal M § Afa=gre .4

RN Tt Q! A SR IoT HRIGIT 0T

4 | s dolieaT dTeciic WIS SiiRTe Soei e SN Jofl hrIgIT 07 4

& | AR doiredt e (FH) eIl 3R ARIY Sooit INIedN ol BREad T | 4

9 | Fd GHRA Fof g q BN A1 AT TN AR o5 NI ISl PRI

qJu

A1 fIeRIe 895 Qi FHIT SrEaRIer 97 SSH 6Rogrd IS,

HUER YebH ARIE {01 9 oA T IUER HRUNAT AR A Bblg clbel
IR, A 90 07 TSN H6 TA. A IV IJTER Y aRIeT FICN SIFHON 0T HT
FRIA.
TR YA IS AR FHleedHeR d TARLT T BRI HIh ofl hedreR HBUR

3. . dc IR é@y&/mﬁ
q 94 g FHER 0T AT £ n
2 &9 T 98 TAT T AT g
3 49 T §o T 0T TN @
8 o TR 9T IRTATH s

(o. qmwmﬂa%wmgawm

SERIEICINICECIEFRERI KRG

mra 0.40% T 3Ncilet




